New York Bred Weanlings

Dam

Acting Proper
Addis

Aljariah

Allie's Hope
Arazi Exchange
Bacardi Cat
Bajan Princess
Bandit Queen
Bascombe
Berkshire Cat
Blushing Bull
Brassy Kitten
Broadway Hennessey
Brushme On
Cape of Good Hope
Celestial Sweep
Cercis

Comacina

Corre Scout
Counting Visions
Critical Chant
Dance Alexa
Day Trading
Delaste

Devon Ridge
Diva Moon
Doyourthing

Elle Tish Slew
Emerald Coast
Excellent Choice
Fair Weather Lady
Fair's Fair

Faith Keeper
Fast an Catty
Fast Lover

Fife

Fillie by the Bay
Fine Defined
Flash Act
Flingette

Freei

From Away
Gamblers Passion

Sire

Read the Footnotes
Magna Graduate
U S Ranger
Noonmark
Kitten's Joy
Colonel John
Northern Afleet
Freud

Tale of Ekati
Munnings
Majesticperfection
Catienus

Super Saver
Ghostzapper
Freud

Tale of the Cat
Spring At Last
Hard Spun
Afleet Express
Noonmark
Majestic Warrior
Super Saver
Freud
Justenuffhumor
Congrats
Notional
Eurosilver
Fusaichi Pegasus
City Zip

Catienus
Cosmonaut
Indygo Shiner
Cosmonaut
Noonmark
Bustin Stones
Bustin Stones
Posse

Mast Track

Any Given Saturday
Purim

Purge

Colonel John

Yes It's True
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Price
10,000
7,500
21,000
2,000
5,000
22,000
15,000
5,000
6,000
29,000
60,000
1,000
175,000
34,000
7,200
125,000
37,000
67,000
45,000
25,000
14,500
97,000
33,000
37,000
40,000
10,000
11,000
7,000
67,000
5,000
17,000
20,000
6,500
4,000
14,000
2,000
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1,000
19,000
10,000
2,500
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25,000



Glasgow

Gold Anklet
Good Humor Gal
Goomada Byda Sea
Handlewoman
Hay Allison

Holy Moment
Irgun's Trial

Irish Jet

Jet's Tradition
Jo's Sunshine

Kid Soup

King's Fancy
Klassic Kick

La Cat

Lake Toccet
Lavender Luck
Leaves of Autumn
Light Showers
Littlebitabling
Locust Moon
Lone Tree

Love Strikes
Maeve

Michi Gras

Miss Double Take
Miss Ginalie

Miss Irresistible

Ms Global Warming

Mynia

Nice Kitty Kitty
Nootka Island
Offhand Remark
Overdue Number
Pacific Whisper

Pegasus Blewbaiyou

Pegasus Sea
Perigee Girl
Personal Girl
Pitanga

Point Reyes
Positioning
Prairie Princess
Pretty Honoree
Prior Park
Procyon
Pronto Pronto

Kitten's Joy
Successful Appeal
Desert Party
Bellamy Road
Afleet Alex
Posse

Kitten's Joy
Cosmonaut
Posse

Hold Me Back
Uncle Camie
Grand Slam
Bustin Stones
Cowtown Cat
Kitten's Joy
Freud

Freud

Not For Love
Scat Daddy
Harlan's Holiday
Posse

Northern Afleet
Catienus

Sligo Bay (IRE)
Justenuffhumor
City Zip

Repent

Sligo Bay (IRE)
Artie Schiller
Frost Giant
Munnings
Colonel John
Cosmonaut
Justenuffhumor
Congrats
Roaring Fever
Posse

Congrats
Parading
Olmodavor
Freud
Munnings

War Chant
Dunkirk
Harlington
Uncle Camie
Congaree
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35,000
38,000
36,000
57,000
27,000
9,500
11,000
12,000
9,000
27,000
1,000
15,000
6,500
10,000
22,000
14,000
1,700
40,000
6,500
55,000
12,500
14,000
2,000
5,000
12,500
42,000
2,500
1,500
10,000
9,000
57,000
29,000
2,500
1,000
30,000
2,000
20,000
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2,000
18,000
3,500
7,200
19,000
9,000
1,000
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Pulpit's Pride
Quiet Honor
Reforestation
Relativa (ARG)
Richbabe

Road to the Ball
Roshneti

Royal Relic

S S Scribble
Sadler's Sarah
Senita Lane
She's Sterling
Silver Heroine
Skipping Lass
So Sharp

Stick and Move
Stolen Humor
Supra

Sweet Elvira
Sweetwise
Tekawitha
That's Ok
Thisgirlissmiling
Tiffany Twisted
Time of Peace
Tizalittlelater
Twin Appeal
Unbridled Betty
Vodka Gal
Wheres Whitey
Whistling Bullet
White Wedding Day

Noonmark

Frost Giant

Super Saver
Congrats
Bluegrass Cat
Majesticperfection
Noonmark
Langfuhr

Read the Footnotes
Bellamy Road
Posse

Proud Citizen
Showing Up
Justenuffhumor
Super Saver

Big Brown
Eskendereya
Congaree

Read the Footnotes
Tiz Wonderful
Alphabet Soup
Munnings
Sightseeing
Colonel John
Desert Party
Pollard's Vision
Warrior's Reward
Read the Footnotes
Posse

Frost Giant
Golden Missile
Bustin Stones
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5,000
2,700
105,000
37,000
50,000
145,000
7,500
55,000
5,700
19,000
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20,000
2,000
1,000
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45,000
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2,500



